PEEL16V8 -15/-25
CMOS Programmable Electrically Erasable Logic
Features
General Description
The PEEL16V8 is a Programmable Electrically
Erasable Logic (PEEL) device providing an attrac-
tive alternative to ordinary PLDs. The PEEL16V8
offers the performance, flexibility, ease-of-design

PEEL 16V8
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER SPEED TEMPERATURE PACKAGE
PEEL16V8P-15 15ns C P20
PEEL16V8J-15 15ns C J20
PEEL16V8P-25 25ns C P20
PEEL16V8J-25 25ns C J20
Part Number
Device Suffix
PEEL16V8P-25
Package